Bulletin 150
Smart Motor Controllers — SMC-3
19
Overview/Modes of Operation
Your order must include 1) cat. no. of the controller selected, 2) if required, suffix code and description of any modifications, and 3) if required, cat. no. of any options
or accessories.
Modes of Operation
Bulletin 150 — Smart Motor Controllers — SMC-3 Smart Motor

230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/
415V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
Starting Duty
350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450%
1…3 0.55 0.37 1.1 0.75 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 0.5…1 150-C3NBD 150-C3NBR
3…9 2.2 1.5 4 3 0.75…2 0.75…1.5 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 1.5…3 150-C9NBD 150-C9NBR
5.3…16 4 3 7.5 5.5 1.5…3 1.5…3 1.5…5 1.5…3 5…10 5…7.5 150-C16NBD 150-C16NBR
6.3…19 4 4 7.5 5.5 1.5…5 1.5…3 2…5 2…3 5…10 5…10 150-C19NBD 150-C19NBR
8.3…25 5.5 4 11 9.5 3…7.5 3…5 3…7.5 3…5 7.5…15 7.5…10 150-C25NBD 150-C25NBR
10…30 7.5 5.5 15 11 3…7.5 3…5 5…10 5…7.5 7.5…20 7.5…15 150-C30NBD 150-C30NBR
12.3…37 7.5 7.5 18.5 15 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 10…25 10…20 150-C37NBD 150-C37NBR
14.3…43 11 7.5 22 15 5…10 5…7.5 5…15 5…10 10…30 10…20 150-C43NBD 150-C43NBR
20…60 15 11 30 22 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 15…40 15…30 150-C60NBD 150-C60NBR
28.3…85 22 18.5 45 37 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…20 25…60 25…50 150-C85NBD 150-C85NBR
Current
Rating
(A)
➊

50 Hz
500V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
575V AC
60 Hz
Starting Duty
350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450% 350% 450%
1…3 0.55 0.37 1.1 0.75 1.5 1.1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5…1.5 0.5…1 0.75…2 0.75…1 150-C3NCD 150-C3NCR
3…9 2.2 1.5 4 3 5.5 4 0.75…2 0.75…1.5 0.75…2 0.75…2 1.5…5 1.5…3 3…7.5 3…5 150-C9NCD 150-C9NCR
5.3…16 4 3 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 1.5…3 1.5…3 1.5…5 1.5…3 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 150-C16NCD 150-C16NCR
6.3…19 4 4 7.5 5.5 11 7.5 1.5…5 1.5…3 2…5 2…3 5…10 5…10 7.5…15 7.5…10 150-C19NCD 150-C19NCR
8.3…25 5.5 4 11 9.5 15 11 3…7.5 3…5 3…7.5 3…5 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 150-C25NCD 150-C25NCR
10…30 7.5 5.5 15 11 18.5 15 3…7.5 3…5 5…10 5…7.5 7.5…20 7.5…15 10…25 10…20 150-C30NCD 150-C30NCR
12.3…37 7.5 7.5 18.5 15 22 18.5 5…10 5…7.5 5…10 5…10 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…25 150-C37NCD 150-C37NCR
14.3…43 11 7.5 22 15 22 22 5…10 5…7.5 5…15 5…10 10…30 10…20 15…40 15…30 150-C43NCD 150-C43NCR
20…60 15 11 30 22 37 37 7.5…15 7.5…10 7.5…20 7.5…15 15…40 15…30 20…50 20…40 150-C60NCD 150-C60NCR
28.3…85 22 18.5 45 37 55 45 10…25 10…20 15…30 15…20 25…60 25…50 30…75 30…60 150-C85NCD 150-C85NCR
Specifications — Page 24
Approximate Dimensions — Page 28
Bulletin 150
Smart Motor Controllers — SMC-3